Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope State of Wyoming
NR Special PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish
Fiscal Division

Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
001 1 ANY ANTELOPE 53 1 2 1 100.00%
52 0 < 2 0 100.00%

52 4 1 4 100.00%

48 2 <1 2 100.00%

46 46 0 57 80.70%

0 <0 0 0.00%

002 1 ANY ANTELOPE 45 1 1 1 100.00%
44 0 <1 0 100.00%

44 12 0 12 100.00%

003 1 ANY ANTELOPE 42 14 1 14 100.00%
28 0 <1 0 100.00%

28 11 0 11 100.00%

004 1 ANY ANTELOPE 10 1 2 1 100.00%
9 0 < 2 0 100.00%

9 9 1 10 90.00%

0 <1 15 0.00%

005 1 ANY ANTELOPE 5 6 1 6 83.33%
0 <1 10 0.00%

006 1 ANY ANTELOPE 45 1 1 1 100.00%
44 4 <1 4 100.00%

40 21 0 21 100.00%

007 1 ANY ANTELOPE 24 2 5 2 100.00%
22 0 < 5 0 100.00%

22 0 4 0 100.00%

22 0 < 4 0 100.00%

22 2 3 2 100.00%

20 0 < 3 0 100.00%

20 14 2 14 100.00%

6 7 < 2 15 40.00%

0 <=1 147 0.00%

008 1 ANY ANTELOPE 60 0 <1 0 100.00%
60 27 0 27 100.00%

009 1 ANY ANTELOPE 77 1 2 1 100.00%
76 0 < 2 0 100.00%

76 25 1 25 100.00%

51 7 <1 7 100.00%

44 45 0 64 68.75%

0 <0 0 0.00%

010 1 ANY ANTELOPE 71 1 1 1 100.00%
70 0 <1 0 100.00%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope State of Wyoming Date: 6/14/2021

NR Special PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 9:30:56 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 6
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
27 5 0 5 100.00%
042 1 ANY ANTELOPE 10 3 6 3 100.00%
7 0 < 6 0 100.00%
7 0 5 0 100.00%
7 0 < 5 0 100.00%
7 3 4 3 100.00%
4 0 < 4 0 100.00%
4 4 3 6 66.67%
0 < 3 57 0.00%
043 1 ANY ANTELOPE 66 4 < 2 4 100.00%
62 21 1 21 100.00%
41 43 <1 55 74.55%
0 <=0 66 0.00%
044 1 ANY ANTELOPE 30 3 < 2 3 100.00%
27 9 1 9 100.00%
18 6 <1 6 100.00%
12 12 0 24 50.00%
0 <0 0 0.00%
045 1 ANY ANTELOPE 30 1 4 1 100.00%
29 0 < 4 0 100.00%
29 9 3 9 100.00%
20 7 < 3 7 100.00%
13 11 2 11 100.00%
2 2 < 2 7 28.57%
0 <=1 27 0.00%
046 1 ANY ANTELOPE 6 2 < 3 2 100.00%
4 8 2 11 36.36%
0 < 2 33 0.00%
046 2 ANY ANTELOPE 6 2 3 2 100.00%
4 5 < 3 5 80.00%
0 <= 2 84 0.00%
047 1 ANY ANTELOPE 30 1 6 1 100.00%
29 0 < 6 0 100.00%
29 1 5 1 100.00%
28 0 < 5 0 100.00%
28 17 4 17 100.00%
11 2 < 4 2 100.00%
9 9 3 13 69.23%
0 < 3 70 0.00%
047 2 ANY ANTELOPE 18 4 < 5 4 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope State of Wyoming Date: 6/14/2021

NR Special PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 9:30:57 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 7
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
14 5 4 5 100.00%
9 10 < 4 10 90.00%
0 <= 3 83 0.00%
048 1 ANY ANTELOPE 8 3 < 7 3 100.00%
5 1 6 1 100.00%
4 3 < 6 3 100.00%
1 1 5 2 50.00%
0 < 5 223 0.00%
048 2 ANY ANTELOPE 6 1 6 1 100.00%
5 0 < 6 0 100.00%
5 0 5 0 100.00%
5 0 < 5 0 100.00%
5 3 4 3 100.00%
2 0 < 4 0 100.00%
2 3 3 3 66.67%
0 < 3 19 0.00%
050 0 ANY ANTELOPE, MUZZLE 3 2 4 2 100.00%
1 0 < 4 0 100.00%
1 2 3 2 50.00%
0 < 3 11 0.00%
050 1 ANY ANTELOPE 18 3 5 3 100.00%
15 0 < 5 0 100.00%
15 6 4 6 100.00%
9 2 < 4 2 100.00%
7 6 3 6 100.00%
1 2 3 7 14.29%
0 <= 2 34 0.00%
051 1 ANY ANTELOPE 6 1 4 1 100.00%
5 0 < 4 0 100.00%
5 0 3 0 100.00%
5 0 < 3 0 100.00%
5 4 2 4 100.00%
1 3 < 2 3 33.33%
0 <=1 17 0.00%
052 1 ANY ANTELOPE 8 2 9 2 100.00%
6 1 8 1 100.00%
5 0 < 8 0 100.00%
5 1 7 1 100.00%
4 0 < 7 0 100.00%
4 2 6 2 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope

NR Special PP Draw
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope State of Wyoming
NR Special PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish
Fiscal Division

Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
0 < 15 129 0.00%

06l 1 ANY ANTELOPE 8 1 14 1 100.00%
7 0 < 14 0 100.00%

7 3 13 3 100.00%

4 0 < 13 0 100.00%

4 4 12 4 100.00%

0 < 12 65 0.00%

062 1 ANY ANTELOPE 3 1 12 1 100.00%
2 0 < 12 0 100.00%

2 1 11 1 100.00%

1 0 < 11 0 100.00%

1 1 10 1 100.00%

0 < 10 15 0.00%

062 2 ANY ANTELOPE 3 1 9 1 100.00%
2 0 < 9 0 100.00%

2 0 8 0 100.00%

2 2 < 8 2 100.00%

0 <=7 24 0.00%

063 1 ANY ANTELOPE 6 1 6 1 100.00%
5 6 < 6 10 50.00%

0 <=5 29 0.00%

063 2 ANY ANTELOPE 15 1 5 1 100.00%
14 0 < 5 0 100.00%

14 8 4 8 100.00%

6 7 < 4 7 85.71%

0 <=3 60 0.00%

064 1 ANY ANTELOPE 14 3 13 3 100.00%
11 5 < 13 5 100.00%

6 6 12 6 100.00%

0 < 12 127 0.00%

065 1 ANY ANTELOPE 9 2 8 2 100.00%
7 0 < 8 0 100.00%

7 0 7 0 100.00%

7 2 < 7 2 100.00%

5 5 6 5 100.00%

0 < 6 52 0.00%

066 1 ANY ANTELOPE 9 3 7 3 100.00%
6 3 < 7 3 100.00%

3 0 6 0 100.00%

3 4 < 6 4 75.00%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope State of Wyoming Date: 6/14/2021

NR Special PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 9:30:58 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 10
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
0 <= 96 0.00%
067 1 ANY ANTELOPE 15 2 < 11 2 100.00%
13 8 10 8 100.00%
5 4 < 10 4 100.00%
1 1 9 8 12.50%
0 < 9 65 0.00%
068 1 ANY ANTELOPE 30 6 9 6 100.00%
24 17 < 9 17 100.00%
7 8 8 10 70.00%
0 < 8 83 0.00%
069 1 ANY ANTELOPE 9 2 6 2 100.00%
7 3 < 6 3 100.00%
4 3 5 3 100.00%
1 2 < 5 2 50.00%
0 <=4 8 0.00%
070 1 ANY ANTELOPE 18 2 < 3 2 100.00%
16 2 2 2 100.00%
14 2 < 2 2 100.00%
12 13 1 19 63.16%
0 <1 21 0.00%
071 1 ANY ANTELOPE 6 1 3 1 100.00%
5 0 < 3 0 100.00%
5 2 2 2 100.00%
3 0 < 2 0 100.00%
3 0 1 0 100.00%
3 4 1 4 75.00%
0 <=0 3 0.00%
072 1 ANY ANTELOPE 42 5 6 5 100.00%
37 2 < 6 2 100.00%
35 14 5 14 100.00%
21 9 < 5 9 100.00%
12 13 4 24 50.00%
0 < 4 84 0.00%
073 1 ANY ANTELOPE 72 1 7 1 100.00%
71 0 < 7 0 100.00%
71 6 6 6 100.00%
65 9 < 6 9 100.00%
56 13 5 13 100.00%
43 46 < 5 50 86.00%
0 <= 4 284 0.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope State of Wyoming
NR Special PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish
Fiscal Division

Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope State of Wyoming Date: 6/14/2021

NR Special PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 9:30:59 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 13
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
2 2 4 2 100.00%
0 < 4 8 0.00%
087 1 ANY ANTELOPE 10 2 7 2 100.00%
8 0 < 7 0 100.00%
8 1 6 1 100.00%
7 0 < 6 0 100.00%
7 5 5 5 100.00%
2 0 < 5 0 100.00%
2 3 4 9 22.22%
0 < 4 48 0.00%
087 2 ANY ANTELOPE 38 2 < 6 2 100.00%
6 5 5 5 100.00%
1 0 < 5 0 100.00%
1 1 4 9 11.11%
0 < 4 19 0.00%
088 1 ANY ANTELOPE 12 1 7 1 100.00%
11 0 < 7 0 100.00%
11 4 6 4 100.00%
7 0 < 6 0 100.00%
7 1 5 1 100.00%
6 0 < 5 0 100.00%
6 2 4 2 100.00%
4 4 < 4 10 40.00%
0 <= 3 66 0.00%
089 1 ANY ANTELOPE 10 2 8 2 100.00%
8 0 < 8 0 100.00%
8 0 7 0 100.00%
8 0 < 7 0 100.00%
8 8 6 8 100.00%
0 < 6 95 0.00%
089 2 ANY ANTELOPE 8 3 5 3 100.00%
5 7 5 7 71.43%
0 <= 4 17 0.00%
090 1 ANY ANTELOPE 9 3 8 3 100.00%
6 2 7 2 100.00%
4 0 < 7 0 100.00%
4 5 6 13 30.77%
0 < 6 19 0.00%
091 1 ANY ANTELOPE 18 1 9 1 100.00%
17 0 <9 0 100.00%
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NR Special PP Draw
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope State of Wyoming Date: 6/14/2021
NR Special PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 9:31:00 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 15

Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope State of Wyoming Date: 6/14/2021

NR Special PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 9:31:00 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 16
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
79 0 < 2 0 100.00%
79 1 1 1 100.00%
78 0 <1 0 100.00%
78 69 0 69 100.00%
103 1 ANY ANTELOPE 21 1 5 1 100.00%
20 0 < 5 0 100.00%
20 0 4 0 100.00%
20 0 < 4 0 100.00%
20 0 3 0 100.00%
20 0 < 3 0 100.00%
20 1 2 1 100.00%
19 4 < 2 4 100.00%
15 15 1 23 65.22%
0 <1 52 0.00%
106 1 ANY ANTELOPE 12 2 < 8 2 100.00%
10 1 7 1 100.00%
9 5 < 7 5 100.00%
4 4 6 4 100.00%
0 < 6 27 0.00%
107 0 ANY ANTELOPE, HANDGU 3 2 6 2 100.00%
1 2 6 2 50.00%
0 <=5 20 0.00%
107 1 ANY ANTELOPE 6 1 6 1 100.00%
5 5 < 6 13 38.46%
0 <=5 127 0.00%
108 1 ANY ANTELOPE 3 2 6 2 100.00%
1 0 < 6 0 100.00%
1 0 5 0 100.00%
1 0 < 5 0 100.00%
1 0 4 0 100.00%
1 0 < 4 0 100.00%
1 1 3 1 100.00%
0 < 3 4 0.00%
109 1 ANY ANTELOPE 57 0 <1 0 100.00%
57 17 0 17 100.00%
110 1 ANY ANTELOPE 7 1 5 1 100.00%
6 0 < 5 0 100.00%
6 3 4 3 100.00%
3 3 < 4 3 100.00%
0 <= 3 14 0.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Antelope State of Wyoming Date: 6/14/2021
NR Special PP Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 9:31:01 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 17

Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
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